
 

THE MAYOR AND BOROUGH COUNCIL 

of the 
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                                        Monday, January 3, 2022 
 
RESOLUTION NO.   5-22 

 
Offered     by Councilor MANS      
Seconded by Councilor     

 
 
BE IT RESOLVED, that the following dates are hereby designated as the official HOLIDAYS for 
the Officers and Employees of the Borough of Glen Ridge for the year 2022; 
 
              Monday, January 3,  New Year’s Day,  
              Monday, January 17,   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (observed), 
              Monday, February 21,          Presidents’ Day, 
              Friday, April 15,                     Good Friday, 
              Monday, May 30,                        Memorial Day, 
              Monday, July 4,                  Independence Day (observed) 
              Monday, September 5,             Labor Day, 
              Monday, October 10,                  Columbus Day,  
               Thursday, November 24,          Thanksgiving Day, 
              Friday, November 25,              Post Thanksgiving Day, 
              Friday, December 23           Pre Christmas Eve, 
              Monday, December 26,              Post Christmas, and 
               Monday, January 2, 2023          New Year’s Day (observed) 


